
Battiteneubelìn Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Marletta Giuseppe (04/331) 4 9 0 0 4 3 4 7 4 12 4 10 4 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 10 4 9 4 8 0 0

Bruno Gilberto (04/188) 4 10 0 0 4 8 4 5 4 8 4 5 4 0 2 5 0 0 4 11 3 2 4 11 4 4 0 0

Marletta Massimo (04/270) 4 3 0 0 4 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 3 0 0

Pellegrini Maurizio (04/101) 2 3 0 0 4 2 4 3 4 5 4 0 4 0 4 3 0 0 4 4 1 0 4 8 4 0 0 0

Poderico Antonio (04/259) 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 0 0 4 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 4 0 4 1 4 6 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marletta Giuseppe 04/331 44 86 1,95

Bruno Gilberto 04/188 41 69 1,68

Marletta Massimo 04/270 28 32 1,14

Pellegrini Maurizio 04/101 39 28 0,72

Poderico Antonio 04/259 24 13 0,54

Happy Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Zazzu Giuseppe (04/172) 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 10 4 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 7 4 10

D'Orio Daniela (04/141) 4 11 4 6 0 0 4 9 4 0 0 0 4 5 4 10 4 5 0 0 3 6 0 0 4 5 4 4

Pupino Mirko (04/221) 4 4 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 0 4 5 4 6 4 6 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0

D'Adda Mattia (04/346) 0 0 4 7 0 0 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 7 0 0 2 2 0 0

Di Cianni Vincenzo (04/180) 4 7 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 2 3 4 6

Lisitano Simone (04/357) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 2 4 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 4 3

Re  Alberto (04/356) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Zazzu Giuseppe 04/172 32 65 2,03

D'Orio Daniela 04/141 39 61 1,56

Pupino Mirko 04/221 36 42 1,17

D'Adda Mattia 04/346 22 36 1,64

Di Cianni Vincenzo 04/180 30 35 1,17

Lisitano Simone 04/357 17 10 0,59

Re  Alberto 04/356 0 0 0,00

In Botta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Bonati  Federica (04/362) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Campisi Caterina (04/361) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grisi Emanuele (04/312) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jendoubi Silvana (04/304) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Palumbo Nicolas Bechir (04/319) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pesce Mirca (04/363) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piazza Luca (04/306) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bonati  Federica 04/362 0 0 0,00

Campisi Caterina 04/361 0 0 0,00

Grisi Emanuele 04/312 0 0 0,00

Jendoubi Silvana 04/304 0 0 0,00

Palumbo Nicolas Bechir 04/319 0 0 0,00

Pesce Mirca 04/363 0 0 0,00

Piazza Luca 04/306 0 0 0,00

Kamikaze Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Pellegrini Luca (04/098) 4 9 4 0 4 5 4 12 0 0 4 6 4 12 4 4 0 0 4 6 4 8 0 0 4 11 4 12

Pacciani Emanuela (04/123) 4 5 4 0 4 2 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 3 0 0 3 4 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 4

Pellegrini Alessandro (04/024) 4 7 4 0 4 4 2 3 0 0 4 6 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 6 2 2 0 0 4 2 4 6

Bosso Cristina (04/122) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 2 2 0 0 4 5 0 0 4 4 4 1 0 0 4 4 0 0

Giordano Andrea (04/121) 2 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 1 1 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 1

D'Anca Marzia (04/288) 2 2 4 0 0 0 2 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pellegrini Luca 04/098 44 85 1,93

Pacciani Emanuela 04/123 43 46 1,07

Pellegrini Alessandro 04/024 38 44 1,16

Bosso Cristina 04/122 22 22 1,00

Giordano Andrea 04/121 19 13 0,68

D'Anca Marzia 04/288 10 8 0,80



La Pinta

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Santo Massimo (04/009) 0 0 2 5 4 9 4 0 4 9 4 8 4 10 0 0 4 12 3 7 0 0 4 8 3 4 0 0

Fiorio Felice (04/049) 0 0 2 6 4 10 4 0 4 10 4 9 4 5 0 0 4 11 2 4 0 0 2 0 4 8 0 0

Gramegna Paolo (04/050) 0 0 4 11 3 3 0 0 2 5 2 4 4 3 0 0 4 8 4 8 0 0 0 0 2 4 4 5

Mazzilli Domenico (04/052) 0 0 4 10 4 10 4 0 4 4 0 0 4 9 0 0 0 0 2 2 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0

Crespi Martina (04/336) 0 0 4 10 0 0 4 0 2 4 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 4 1 1 3 4 6

Bosio Marco (04/051) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 0 2 2 4 9 4 8

Rodà Gianpaolo (04/156) 0 0 0 0 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 5 4 6

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Santo Massimo 04/009 36 72 2,00

Fiorio Felice 04/049 34 63 1,85

Gramegna Paolo 04/050 29 51 1,76

Mazzilli Domenico 04/052 24 39 1,62

Crespi Martina 04/336 27 34 1,26

Bosio Marco 04/051 13 27 2,08

Rodà Gianpaolo 04/156 13 23 1,77

Love Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Borro  Elena (04/237) 4 6 4 4 4 0 0 0 4 8 4 9 4 6 4 5 4 6 0 0 0 0 4 2 4 7 4 3

Gallo Daniela (04/238) 4 4 4 1 4 0 0 0 4 0 4 3 4 3 4 7 4 2 0 0 0 0 4 5 4 5 4 9

Usai Manuela (04/278) 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 4 4 4 7 4 5 4 5 4 1 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 4 6

Huijsman Maria Amarensia (04/261) 4 5 4 0 4 0 0 0 2 1 4 3 4 2 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 4 7

Crozza  Sonia (04/358) 0 0 4 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 8 2 1 0 0 0 0 2 2 4 5 0 0

Koetsier Luciana (04/344) 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Borro  Elena 04/237 44 56 1,27

Gallo Daniela 04/238 44 39 0,89

Usai Manuela 04/278 28 29 1,04

Huijsman Maria 04/261 36 28 0,78

Crozza  Sonia 04/358 18 17 0,94

Koetsier Luciana 04/344 6 3 0,50

Sugar-V

Nome Giocatore
1ºSet

Gio Pun
2ºSet

Gio Pun
3ºSet

Gio Pun
4ºSet

Gio Pun
5ºSet

Gio Pun
6ºSet

Gio Pun
7ºSet

Gio Pun
8ºSet

Gio Pun
9ºSet

Gio Pun
10ºSet

Gio Pun
11ºSet

Gio Pun
12ºSet

Gio Pun
13ºSet

Gio Pun
14ºSet

Gio Pun

Dolla Massimo (04/280) 4 0 4 10 4 12 4 6 4 6 4 7 0 0 4 0 4 7 4 9 4 9 4 8 4 12 0 0

Giordano Mattia (04/321) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 11 0 0 4 0 4 10 4 7 4 10 4 11 2 3 0 0

Dolla Edoardo (04/281) 0 0 2 3 2 3 4 3 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 2 3 4 7 4 4 4 4 4 6 0 0

Cirillo Marco (04/282) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 6 0 0 4 0 4 9 0 0 4 9 4 7 2 2 0 0

Daprelà Laura (04/026) 4 0 4 8 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pierani Paolo (04/127) 4 0 4 5 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Piana Claudio (04/103) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 3 4 2 0 0 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Crifò Simona (04/317) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 3 0 0

Galdini Marica (04/128) 4 0 0 0 2 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Basolo Davide (04/207) 0 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dolla Massimo 04/280 48 86 1,79

Giordano Mattia 04/321 34 63 1,85

Dolla Edoardo 04/281 32 35 1,09

Cirillo Marco 04/282 24 33 1,38

Daprelà Laura 04/026 12 13 1,08

Pierani Paolo 04/127 12 13 1,08

Piana Claudio 04/103 14 10 0,71

Crifò Simona 04/317 8 6 0,75

Galdini Marica 04/128 6 4 0,67

Basolo Davide 04/207 2 1 0,50


